Sportschiitzen Kienholz-Brienz

Wehrschiessen 2023

Teilnehmer: 16
Zahlresultate: 70% 11.20

Pflichtresultate: 11
Huwiler René
Matzener Roli
Zumbrunn Nathalie
Otth Dres
Grossmann Simon
Neiger Remo
Amacher Kurt
Amacher Simon
Nydegger Silvano
Zumbrunn Fritz
Fuchs Jirg

Fuchs Timo
Graber Peter
Abplanalp Martin
Waiithrich Martin
Egger Mark

Zwischentotal:

99
98
98
97
97
97
96
96
95
94
94

92
91
87
85
85

Lizenzierte:
Beteiligung in %

Vereinsresultat 2023

19.06.2023

16

100.00

1061

1061

96.455



